
Flight Procedures Cover Page Task Action:
P-NOTAM

Task Type:
IAP

Estimated Chart Date: 
05/19/2022

APWS Task ID:
03A07EB1C66345BDA1BAC2C7081E6059

APWS Project ID:
CC17E2DA8718465384FBBE7BD76A9ECF

Procedure:
ILS OR LOC RWY 3 AMDT 11A

Enroute:
NO

Specialist:
Thibodeaux, Charles

Agreement Number:

Airport ID:
KGBG

Airport City:
GALESBURG

State:
IL

Facility ID: Facility Type: Flight Inspection Remark Type:

Procedure Comments:
P-NOTAM

CAT D CIRCLING OBSTACLE ACCURACY CODE CHANGE AFTER FLIGHT CHECK 

CONTACT JASON KRETSCHMER: 405.954.4019

page 1 of 1

Data as of: 11/01/2021 15:49:43 CDT

Russell Roslewski
New Stamp

Timothy R Hansen
QC Stamp

Jason Kretschmer
Revised





843

A5

V

A5

3

2
8

3600 X 100

21

1
0

5
7
9
2
 X
 1
5
0

ELEV

MALSR

   
APP CRS

CATEGORY B C DA

GALESBURG, ILLINOIS AL-5214 (FAA)

A

L

L

LS-ILS 3

S-LOC 3

CIRCLING

LOC  I-GBG

 

 GBG
 

1
2

1
2

T

40°56'N-90°26'W

TDZE

1
2

1
2

1380-1   

GBG  6.3

JISIS

GBG  6.3

JISIS
GBG  11.8

MAXAY INT

LOCALIZER  110.7

I-GBG
IGBG

1130

1087

21168

5792

964-   

296 (300-   )

764

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

764

L133.275   257.8

910

1296

NA

Amdt 11  17JUN21

ILS or LOC RWY 3

ILS or LOC RWY 3

(GBG)

(GBG)GALESBURG, ILLINOIS

764

764

110.7 030°

7
8

reception of I-GBG and GBG DME.

DME from GBG VOR/DME. DME use requires simultaneous 

For inop ALS, increase S-LOC 3 Cat C/D visibility to    SM.

AWOS-3

118.975

UNICOM

123.0(CTAF)

CLNC DEL

120.7

QUAD CITY APP CON   

200 (200-   )

1060-   

616 (700-1   )3
4

1220-1 456 (500-1)
3
4 1560-2

796 (800-2   )1
2

1
2C

210°

030°3000
5000

030°

2700

GBG  2.9

CUVKI

1600

2700

GS 3.00°

TCH 55

   
 

3100

MN52GBG
AS

M

1.2

GBG

1.7 NM 0.8 NM

airway radials 061 CW 127.

Procedure NA for arrival on BRL VOR/DME 

DME required.

5.5 NM

1200

INT

JOHHH

020°
hdg R-045

BRL

Chan 51

BRL

BURLINGTON

111.4 RBLIAF

(17.1)
077°

3000 N
oPT

GBG  11.8

MAXAY INT

(IF/IAF)

0
3
0
°

(5
.5
) 2
7
0
0

GBG  2.9

CUVKI

Chan 35

GBG

GALESBURG

109.8 
R-
04

5

22
5°04
5°

MISSED APCH FIX

R-
04

5

2
1
0
°

R-077

R-3
1
6

C
ha

n 
51

11
1.
4 
 B

RL

C
han 9

9

1
1
5
.2
  PIA

3000

Holding Pattern

One Minute

1
 m
in

R-210

0
3
0
°

2
1
0
°

3.4 NM

from FAF

030° 5.9 NM

FAF to MAP  5.9 NM

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec 5:54  3:56  2:57  2:22  1:58

MIRL Rwy 10-28

HIRL Rwy 3-21

REIL Rwy 21

796

GALESBURG MUNI

GALESBURG MUNI

BRL  37.4

JOHHH INT

HOLD
3000

5000

BRL 37.4 DME and hold.

and BRL VOR/DME R-045 to JOHHH INT/

climbing left turn to 3000 on heading 020°

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1200 then 

BR
L

  

  

  

  

  

E
C

-3,  15 JU
L 2021  to  12 A

U
G

 2021 E
C

-3
,  

15
 J

U
L 

20
21

  t
o 

 1
2 

A
U

G
 2

02
1

Charles J Thibodeaux
Text Box
OLD




